
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
17 
43 

2 
72 
75 
49 
42 
35 
13 

477 
20 

Name 
Honza Rieger 
Thomas Dehnel 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Lubomír Škarda 
Ralf Gläser 
Henry Clausnitzer 
Frank Thalmann 
Radek Kroupa 
Tomáš Pavel 
Ralf Bürger 
Vlado Lednár 

Značka  
Gloria C8F 
F4 
Renault 
Renault 
F4 
F- Ford 
Estonia 25 
Renault SC95R 
Martini Renault 
F4 
Renault Campus 

Class 
D4 
D5 
D4 
D4 
D5 
D4 
D3 
D4 
D4 
D5 
D3 

Overall BestTm 
2:07.064 
2:09.158 
2:11.923 
2:17.772 
2:19.779 
2:22.036 
2:25.751 
2:33.852 
2:35.345 
2:37.830 

R1. Best Tm 
2:07.064 
2:09.158 
2:11.923 
2:17.772 
2:19.779 
2:22.036 
2:25.751 
2:33.852 
2:35.345 
2:37.830 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - SK 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina D 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 


